032122

81920

CHANGE ORDER No. 3

Project: Wedekind 73 Pole Replacement
Date of Issuance:

Owner: City of Jackson MO

Address: 101 Court Street, Jackson MO 63755
Contractor: Power Line Consultants LLC

Engineer/Architect: Allen & Hoshall, Inc.

Owner's Project No. Ordinance 22-45

Engineer/Architect's Project No. 81220

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description:

Change the Final Completion Date from March 31, 2023, to June 16, 2023.

Purpose of Change Order: Change in Contract Time due to weather delays resulting in wet working
conditions. We are recommending the contract final completion to be adjusted to June 16, 2023 to allow

Power Line Consultants time to complete the work.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME:
Original Contract Time

September 07, 2022

days or date

Net Change from previous Change Orders
No. thru No.

Net Change from previous Change Orders
No. 1 thru No. 2

43 Business Days (Does not include

Holidays or weekends)

Days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$

Contract Time Prior to this Change Order

March 31, 2023

days or date

Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order

$

Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order

54 Business Days (Does not include

Holidays or weekends)

days

Contract price with all approved Change Orders

Contract Time with all approved Change Orders

$ June 16, 2023
days or date
RECOMMENDED: APPROVED: APPROVED:
/5%7 f‘ijﬁ“ dso s /i /QM
By: s By: By: “I'Yar

Allen & Hoshall, Inc.
Engineer/Architect

Date: 03/24/2023 Date:

City of Jackson MO
Owner

Power Line Consultants LLC
Contractor

Date: ?'/ 2(6/2'5

END OF DOCUMENT

MO71096-EU

CHANGE ORDER

01036F-A - 1



